Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota St.

Team Score (places):

68
67
72
70
71
64
65
73
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Renae Dykstra
Kendra Dykstra
Rachel Propst
Anna Fasen
Emma Nelson
Maisey Bainbridge
Shelby Bickett
Savannah Woods

Team - North Dakota

Team Score (places):

25
24
22
18
20
27
23
16
28
17
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Ellyssa Peterson
Hannah Oscarson
Janessa Meuleners
Kendra Frank
Sydney Raboin
Amanda Robbins
Megan Olson
Hannah Anderson
Grace Roehl

Anna Christian

North Dakota vs South Dakota St.
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Class - 1 Division 1

Overall

Grade Place

JR 1

SO 2

JR 5

SO 7

SO 8

FR (11)

JR (13)

SO More Than 7
FR 3

SO 4

JR 6

FR 9

SO 10

FR (12)

SO (14)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7

1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

0 Wk

15

23
(34)
(47)

Finish Position

13
22
32

(44)

(58)

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:32.8

18:07.8
18:12.2
18:38.0
18:50.2
18:55.8
19:27.8
19:38.9
19:48.9

2

18:07.8 0:00.0
36:20.0 0:04.4
54:58.1 0:30.2
1:13:48.3 0:42.4
1:32:44.1 0:48.0
1:52:12.0 1:20.0
2:11:51.0 1:311
2:31:40.0 1:41.1

Average Time: 18:44.0

18:21.4
18:25.2
18:40.8
19:06.2
19:06.6
19:30.4
20:11.7
21:01.7
21:52.4
22:21.5

18:21.4 0:00.0

36:46.6 0:03.7

55:27.4 0:19.3
1:14:33.6 0:44.8
1:33:40.3 0:45.2
1:53:10.7 1:09.0
2:13:22.4 1:50.2
2:34:24.2 2:40.3
2:56:16.6 3:30.9
3:18:38.1 4:00.0
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